
SAILING PROGRAM OVERVIEW 2023 – 24

DATE ACTIVITY
Sun, 13 August 2023 Clean-up Day
Sun, 20 August 2023 Detailing  Club Boats
Sun, 27 August 2023 River Runners Racing
Sun, 3 September 2023 Long Course 1 - 2
Sun, 10 September 2023 Short Course 1 - 5
Sun, 17 September 2023 Long Course 3 - 4
Sun, 24 September 2023 River Runners Racing
Sun, 1 October 2023 River Runners Racing
Sun, 8 October 2023 Short Course 6 -10
Sun, 15 October 2023 Long Course 5 - 6
Sun, 22 October 2023 Short Course 11 - 15
Sun, 29 October 2023 Long Course 7 - 8
Sun, 5 November 2023 Short Course 16 - 20
Sun, 12 November 2023 Long Course 9 - 10
Sun, 19 November 2023 Short Course 21 - 25
Sun, 26 November 2023 Long Course 11 - 12
Sun, 3 December 2023 Short Course 26 - 30
Sun, 10 December 2023 River Runners Racing
Sun, 17 December 2023 River Runners Racing
Sun, 24 December 2023 CHRISTMAS RECESS
Sun, 31 December 2023 CHRISTMAS RECESS
Sun, 7 January 2024 CHRISTMAS RECESS
Sun, 14 January 2024 River Runners Racing
Sun, 21 January 2024 River Runners Racing
Sun, 28 January 2024 Long Course 1-2
Sun, 4 February 2024 Short Course 1 - 5
Sun, 11 February 2024 Long Course 3 - 4
Sun, 18 February 2024 Short Course 6 -10
Sun, 25 February 2024 Long Course 5 - 6
Sun, 3 March 2024 Short Course 11 - 15
Sun, 10 March 2024 Long Course 7 - 8
Sun, 17 March 2024 Short Course 16 -20
Sun, 24 March 2024 HEAD of RIVER Race
Sun, 31 March 2024 EASTER
Sun, 7 April 2024 Long Course 9 - 10
Sun, 14 April 2024 Short Course 21 - 25
Sun, 21 April 2024 Long Course 11 - 12
Sun, 28 April 2024 Short Course 26 - 30
Sun, 5 May 2024 River Runners Racing
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